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SUPER STONE CERAMIC STONES

FROM PELLET TO PART
YOUR PARTNER 

FOR PRODUCTIVITY 
AND SUSTAINABILITY

Flat Stones
•	 Non-clogging; beautiful results on all types of 

metals in small and detailed area

•	 Available in flat and round profiles

•	 Incredible strength and flexibility, offering 
excellent polishability even under strenuous 
conditions

•	 Grits 120 to 1200, easily identifiable by color

COLOR MESH/GRIT

EMERALD          120
GOLD          180

LIGHT BROWN          300
ORANGE         400

DIMENSIONS
T x W x L (mm)

EMERALD
120#

GOLD
180#

LT BROWN
300#

ORANGE
400#

BROWN
600#

BLUE
800#

WHITE
1000#

RED
1200#

0.5 x 1 x 100 NSE0501 NSG0501 NSL0501 NSO0501 NSP0501 NSB0501 NSW0501 NSR0501
0.5 x 2 x 100 NSE052 NSG052 NSL052 NSO052 NSP052 NSB052 NSW052 NSR052
0.5 x 4 x 100 NSE054 NSG054 NSL054 NSO054 NSP054 NSB054 NSW054 NSR054
0.5 x 6 x 100 NSE056 NSG056 NSL056 NSO056 NSP056 NSB056 NSW056 NSR056

0.5 x 10 x 100 NSE051 NSG051 NSL051 NSO051 NSP051 NSB051 NSW051 NSW051
0.8 x 1 x 100 NSE0801 NSG0801 NSL0801 NSO0801 NSP0801 NSB0801 NSW0801 NSR0801
0.8 x 2 x 100 NSE082 NSG082 NSL082 NSO082 NSP082 NSB082 NSW082 NSR082
0.8 x 4 x 100 NSE084 NSG084 NSL084 NSL084 NSP084 NSB084 NSW084 NSR084
0.8 x 6 x 100 NSE086 NSG086 NSL086 NSO086 NSP086 NSB086 NSW086 NSR086

0.8 x 10 x 100 NSE081 NSG081 NSL081 NSO081 NSP081 NSB081 NSW081 NSR081
1.0 x 1 x 100 NSE101 NSG101 NSL101 NSO101 NSP101 NSB101 NSW101 NSR101
1.0 x 2 x 100 NSE102 NSG102 NSL102 NSO102 NSP102 NSB102 NSW102 NSR102
1.0 x 4 x 100 NSE104 NSG104 NSL104 NSO104 NSP104 NSB104 NSW104 NSR104
1.0 x 6 x 100 NSE106 NSG106 NSL106 NSO106 NSP106 NSB106 NSW106 NSR106

1.0 x 10 x 100 NSE110 NSG110 NSL110 NSO110 NSP110 NSB110 NSW110 NSR110
1.5 x 1 x 100 NSE151 NSG151 NSL151 NSO151 NSP151 NSB151 NSW151 NSR151
1.5 x 2 x 100 NSE152 NSG152 NSL152 NSO152 NSP152 NSB152 NSW152 NSR152
1.5 x 4 x 100 NSE154 NSG154 NSL154 NSO154 NSP154 NSB154 NSW154 NSR154
1.5 x 6 x 100 NSE156 NSG156 NSL156 NSO156 NSP156 NSB156 NSW156 NSR156

1.5 x 10 x 100 NSE150 NSG150 NSL150 NSO150 NSP150 NSB150 NSW150 NSR150
2.0 x 2 x 100 NSE202 NSG202 NSL202 NSO202 NSP202 NSB202 NSW202 NSR202
2.0 x 4 x 100 NSE204 NSG204 NSL204 NSO204 NSP204 NSB204 NSW204 NSR204
2.0 x 6 x 100 NSE206 NSG206 NSL206 NSO206 NSP206 NSB206 NSW206 NSR206

2.0 x 10 x 100 NSE210 NSG210 NSL210 NSO210 NSP210 NSB210 NSB210 NSR210
3.0 x 1 x 100 NSE301 NSG301 NSL301 NSO301 NSP301 NSB301 NSW301 NSR301
3.0 x 2 x 100 NSE302 NSG302 NSL302 NSO302 NSP302 NSB302 NSW302 NSR302
3.0 x 4 x 100 NSE304 NSG304 NSL304 NSO304 NSP304 NSB304 NSW304 NSR304
3.0 x 6 x 100 NSE306 NSG306 NSL306 NSO306 NSP306 NSB306 NSW306 NSR306

3.0 x 10 x 100 NSE310 NSG310 NSL310 NSO310 NSP310 NSB310 NSW310 NSR310

COLOR MESH/GRIT

BROWN          600
BLUE         800

WHITE        1000
RED        1200
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DIMENSIONS
Ø D x L (mm)

EMERALD
120#

GOLD
180#

LT BROWN
300#

ORANGE
400#

BROWN
600#

BLUE
800#

WHITE
1000#

RED
1200#

Ø 2.35 x 50 NSED23A NSGD23A NSLD23A NSOD23A NSPD23A NSBD23A NSWD23A NSRD23A
Ø 2.35 x 100 NSED23B NSGD23B NSLD23B NSOD23B NSPD23B NSBD23B NSWD23B NSRD23B
Ø 2.35 x 150 NSED23L NSGD23L NSLD23L NSOD23L NSPD23L NSBD23L NSWD23L NSRD23L

Ø 3.0 x 50 NSED3A NSGD3A NSLD3A NSOD3A NSPD3A NSBD3A NSWD3A NSRD3A
Ø 3.0 x 100 NSED3B NSGD3B NSLD3B NSOD3B NSPD3B NSBD3B NSWD3B NSRD3B
Ø 3.0 x 150 NSED3L NSGD3L NSLD3L NSOD3L NSPD3L NSBD3L NSWD3L NSRD3L
Ø 3.175 x 50 NSEDIA NSGDIA NSLDIA NSODIA NSPDIA NSBDIA NSWDIA NSRDIA
Ø 3.175 x 100 NSEDIB NSGDIB NSLDIB NSODIB NSPDIB NSBD1B NSWDIB NSRDIB
Ø 3.175 x 150 NSEDIL NSGDIL NSLDIL NSODIL NSPD1L NSBD1L NSWDIL NSRDIL

Round Stones

•	 Non-clogging; beautiful results on all 
types of metals in small and detailed 
area

•	 Available in flat and round profiles

•	 Incredible strength and flexibility, 
offering excellent polishability even 
under strenuous conditions

•	 Grits 120 to 1200, easily identifiable by 
color

COLOR MESH/GRIT

EMERALD          120
GOLD          180

LIGHT BROWN          300
ORANGE         400

COLOR MESH/GRIT

BROWN          600
BLUE         800

WHITE        1000
RED        1200

COLOR MESH/GRIT

YELLOW 1500
CREAM 2000

PINK 3000

Fine Mesh Flat Stones
DIMENSIONS
Ø D x L (mm)

YELLOW
1500#

CREAM
2000#

PINK
3000#

1 x 1 x 100 NSY101 NSC101 NSS101
1 X 2 X 100 NSY102 NSC102 NSS102
1 X 4 X 100 NSY104
1 X 6 X 100 NSY106

1 X 10 X 100 NSY110
.5 X 2 X 100 NSC052 NSS052


